VVarshayInvesnnents
PO Box 528,

I .

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918
;Ltd t/a KWV

aarl

18.12

Suider

Telephone 021 - 8073
Regq, No. 2%£?g?£ﬂ£%{07
at H H .
FATRTRADE - PLO-IF Beoss Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
.2024
Customer Order Number:
4747260309

KWV Ordar Number:

110978730
Loading Status:

191.604kg

700026526
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700026518
700025792
700024985
700024780
700022660
700024987
700026442
700025945
700025429
700025946
700025947
700026326
700025055

300488
901395
900419
301081
901362
901365
501186
901364
901445
901406
901142
501408
901405
900559
900924

ITEMS NTT SUPPLIE
901315 |700023973
'901082 |700026382
301314 |700026282
301499 70002654}

Wild Africa Cream Liquer §(1000ml +
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)

Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T
Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750mi
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)
Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml

KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Scur Monkey Apple Ex750ml

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml}

Bug Blue Shooter 16(15x20ml)

CIAO Paradise Blias 6x2Lt"Win a pie
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

D :

KWV SYr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml + 2 Gl
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry & (750ml +
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 12{50ml
Hooch Howler Booat §x750ml

Cs
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cs
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s
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Ccs

Ccs
cs
CSs
Cs

6 x 1009 3.80

150 = 20 5.70

12 x 750 4.70

6 x 750 6.40

6 x 750 2.30

12 x 750 4.70

24 x 275 4.10

6 x 750 2,30

6 x 750 1.70

150 x 20 5.70

6 x 750 17.106

150 x 20 5.70

15¢ x 20 5.70

6 x 2000 1.90

6 x 2000 1.90

6 x 750 2 }Item rejectied - No dtock
& x 750 i [Item rejected - No dtock
12 x 750 1 Item rejectled - Mo dtock
6 x 750 1 | Item rejectied - Dupllicate orHer item
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118.36

146.16 21.92
2,598.72 389.81
412.16 61.82
545.93 B1.89
1,299.36 194.90
941.12 141.17
545.93 81.839
1,597.71 235.66
730.82 109.62
480.79 72.12
438.49 65.77
2,923.30 438.50
591.31 88.70
591.31 88.70

Liquor Runpers Durban

Signed:

DEBR%DS§
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Bank Details:

- Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARE
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




Py

Nate Printed: 24.12.2024 08:05:33

3tore DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery
AF43 Family Kingsburgh

POD Date/Time: 24.12.2024 08:01:10

Warshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1600007531

::::::::%:::DELIVERY::::::::::::::::::::{:r
Purchase Order: 4747260309

ASN Number :

Invoice Number: 0041146114

Vehicle Trip Number: 49343257
Received By: KABRAMS104 (Keith Abrams)
Vehicle Registration: KBOSKNGP

Driver: KHANYISANI

Terminal ID: KF43BDW0022113

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5010562354
2024

===z===:z=====(Q00DS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::

Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
WILD AFRICA CREAM 1L
6009600220478 1% 6
BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML
6009705540820 1X 15
WILD AFRICAN CREAM 750ML
16009600220024 2 X 12
FRUIT LAGOON PINA COLADA MIX 750ML
16009705940605 1X 6
HOOCH HOWLER BLACKCURRANT 750ML :
5002323024255 1X 86
WILD AFRICA CAFE LATTE 750ML
6002323024453 1X 12

|
KWV BRANDY & COLA 27%ML ‘
6002323021919 3K 24 -
HOGCH HOWLER BLUEBERRY 750ML
6002323024293 1X 8
KWV VS BRANDY 750ML
6002323025719 1X 6

BUG RED SHOOTER 20ML
6009705940844 : 5X 15

SOUR MONKEY SPIRIT COOLER 750ML
16009705940698 1X 6

BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940837 3IX 15

_BUG_BLUE SHOOTER 20Mk

TR009T05948651 - T L e 20 X 157
CIAO PARADISE BLISS 2L o ~<j
6002323612009 10X !
CIAQ COSMO 2L !
6002323019541 1% 6
SKU Tot: 591 |
Totals: - 43 '
Driver's Name: ....... .. ...... ... ... {(print

)

Received By: Keith Abrams.
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Sighature:............ .. -
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